Project Name: Fixture Type:
Fixture Code: Quantities:
MICRO QUAD II™ - SURFACE
Page 1 of 7
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jul 18, 2025
MICRO QUAD II™ - SURFACE

© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jul 18, 2025
HOW TO ORDER
A. LUMINARIE LENGTH
983610 24", Direct, 1650 lms 983620 36", Direct, 2474 lms 983630 48", Direct, 3300 lms 983640 60", Direct, 4124 lms
983650 71", Direct, 4948 lms 983660 83", Direct, 5774 lms 983710 24", Direct/Indirect, 2018 lms 983720 36", Direct/Indirect, 3026 lms
983730 48", Direct/Indirect, 4034 lms 983740 60", Direct/Indirect, 5044 lms 983750 71", Direct/Indirect, 6052 lms 983760 83", Direct/Indirect, 7060 lms
Calculate total lumens and wattage by adding the Length lumens to the Width lumens.  For example: direct only 36" length + 48" width = 2474 + 4034 = 6508 total lumens.
B. WIDTH
WD24 24", Direct, 1650 lms WD36 36", Direct, 2474 lms WD48 48", Direct, 3300 lms WD60 60", Direct, 4124 lms
WD71 71", Direct, 4948 lms WD83 83", Direct, 5774 lms WDI24 24", Direct/Indirect, 3356 lms WDI36 36", Direct/Indirect, 3026 lms
WDI48 48", Direct/Indirect, 4034 lms WDI60 60", Direct/Indirect, 5044 lms WDI71 71", Direct/Indirect, 6052 lms WDI83 83", Direct/Indirect, 11746 lms
C. CCT/COLOR (DIRECT)
D27 2700K (min 80 CRI) D30 3000K (min 80 CRI) D35 3500K (min 80 CRI) D40 4000K (min 80 CRI)
DRD Red DGN Green DBL Blue
CR90 (CRI 90+) available upon request, consult factory.
D. CCT/COLOR (INDIRECT)
N27 2700K (min 80 CRI) N30 3000K (min 80 CRI) N35 3500K (min 80 CRI) N40 4000K (min 80 CRI)
NRD Red NGN Green NBL Blue
CR90 (CRI 90+) available upon request, consult factory.
¹ Longer than normal lead times may apply, consult factory.
E. DIMMING
D1 0-10V Dimming 1.0% D4 DALI Dimming 0.1% D5 DALI Dimming 1.0% DA45 PoE
D4 & D5 not available with 983750 or 983760.
DA45 must be used with EV only.
F. FINISH
WH White BL Black Metallic Textured MS Silver Metallic Textured FA25 Gold Metallic - Textured
FA44 Midnight Blue Metallic - Textured FA45 Copper Metallic FA46 Charcoal Metallic - Textured FA47 Bronze Metallic - Textured
FA52 Champagne Metallic FA53 Red Metallic - Textured
G. LUMEN & WATTAGE REDUCTION (DIRECT ILLUMINATION ONLY)
PR1 Lumen & Wattage Reduction to
approximately 50% of standard output
PR2 Lumen & Wattage Reduction to
approximately 75% of standard output
PR1 is not available with 983610.  Lumen reduction available for direct light only.  Custom reduction percentages available upon request.
H. OPTIONAL LOW VOLTAGE
EV Low Voltage
To be used with DA45 only.
MICRO QUAD II™ - SURFACE
Page 4 of 7
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jul 18, 2025
TECHNICAL DATA
LUMINAIRE
Calculate total lumens and wattage by adding the Length lumens to the Width lumens.  For example: direct only 36" length + 48" width = 2474 + 4034 = 6508 total lumens.
Code 983610 983620 983630 983640 983650 983660
Length 24" 36" 48" 60" 71" 83"
Power (LED) 13W 20W 27W 33W 40W 47W
Light Direction Direct Direct Direct Direct Direct Direct
Delivered lms (Length) 1650 2474 3300 4124 4948 5774
LPW 125 124 124 124 124 124
Code 983710 983720 983730 983740 983750 983760
Length 24" 36" 48" 60" 71" 83"